PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10404
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10404
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Infrared Sensors, Devices, and
Applications VII
Paul D. LeVan
Ashok K. Sood

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03,
04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on
each page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10404  1040401-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
 SESSION 1 SLS & BARRIER DETECTORS I
 10404 02 Noise and detectivity of InAs/GaSb T2SL 4.5 μm IR detectors [10404-2]
 10404 04 Theoretical simulation of mid-wave type-II InAs/GaSb superlattice interband cascade
photodetector [10404-4]
 10404 06 Extraction of minority carrier diffusion length of MWIR Type-II superlattice nBp detector
(Best Student Paper Award) [10404-6]
 SESSION 2 SLS & BARRIER DETECTORS II
 10404 08 Distance and temperature dependent plasmon-enhanced carrier generation and diffusion
in InAs/InGaAs/GaAs near-infrared photodetectors [10404-8]
 SESSION 3 APPLICATIONS: MEDICAL
 10404 09 The photonic device for integrated evaluation of collateral circulation of lower extremities
in patients with local hypertensive-ischemic pain syndrome [10404-9]
 10404 0B Photoacoustic signal detection using interferometric fiber-optic ultrasound transducers
[10404-11]
 SESSION 4 DETECTORS, FPAS, AND CALIBRATION I
 10404 0C Extended wavelength InGaAs SWIR FPAs with high performance [10404-14]
 10404 0D 640x512 pixel InGaAs FPAs for short-wave infrared and visible light imaging [10404-15]
 10404 0E Life test of the InGaAs focal plane arrays detector for space applications [10404-16]
 SESSION 5 DETECTORS, FPAS, AND CALIBRATION II
 10404 0G Low dark current p-on-n technology for space applications [10404-18]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10404  1040401-3
 10404 0H Germanium photodetectors fabricated on 300 mm silicon wafers for near-infrared focal
plane arrays [10404-19]
 SESSION 6 NEW TECHNIQUES, OPTICAL FIBERS, LASERS
 10404 0I Wave study of compound eyes for efficient infrared detection [10404-21]
 10404 0J Probing infrared detectors through energy-absorption interferometry [10404-22]
 10404 0K Frequency-selective surfaces for infrared imaging [10404-24]
 10404 0L Plasmo-thermomechanical suspended nanowire array detectors for mid-infrared spectrum
[10404-25]
 10404 0M PbS and HgTe quantum dots for SW IR devices [10404-26]
 SESSION 7 APPLICATIONS I
 10404 0O Target detection in sun glint using the improved MWIR polarization technique [10404-28]
 10404 0P Temperature measurements on fast-rotating objects using a thermographic camera with
an optomechanical image derotator [10404-29]
 1040 40Q Modeling of IR spectra for nerve agent-sorbent binding [10404-30]
 SESSION 8 APPLICATIONS II
 10404 0R NDIR gas sensing using high performance AlInSb mid-infrared LEDS as light source
[10404-31]